
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

219 

77 

127 

98 

42 

210 

10 

185 

32 

246 

66 

82 

22 

126 

57 

36 

12 

38 

53 

7 

95 

45 

Name 

Mathias Vester Kjellerup 

Anton Sten Hansen 

Herman Hougaard Bo 

Kristian Kempel Sejersen 

William B. Hansen 

Mason Max Carøe Bjerring 

A lexander G ammelgaard H olmen 

Magnus Holm Hansen 

Silas Hedegaard Nikolaisen 

Malik Arsland 

Max Heinsøe 

Jacob Winther 

Austin Johnson 

Mathias Holm Hansen 

Peter Lunding 

Isac Wegge-Larsen 

William Høegh Rosenkilde 

Tobias Neumann 

Mikkel Dysseklide 

Anton Kristensen 

Hjalde Lykke Risgaard 

Sean Beck Davies 

Class 

Rotax Junior 
Rotax Junior 
Rotax Junior 
Rotax Junior 
Rotax Junior 
Rotax Junior 
Rotax Junior 
Rotax Junior 
Rotax Junior 
Rotax Junior 
Rotax Junior 
Rotax Junior 
Rotax Junior 
Rotax Junior 
Rotax Junior 
Rotax Junior 
Rotax Junior 
Rotax Junior 
Rotax Junior 
Rotax Junior 
Rotax Junior 

Rotax Junior 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

Diff 

4.440 

4.547 

5.185 

5.848 

6.330 

7.663 

8.122 

9.297 

10.482 

10.706 

12.290 

14.022 

14.107 

14.760 

15.706 

17.193 

17.545 

17.912 

18.381 

25.562 

DNS 

Total Tm 

10:48.618 

10:53.058 

10:53.165 

10:53.803 

10:54.466 

10:54.948 

10:56.281 

10:56.740 

10:57.915 

10:59.100 

10:59.324 

11:00.908 

11:02.640 

11:02.725 

11:03.378 

11:04.324 

11:05.811 

11:06.163 

11:06.530 

11:06.999 

11:14.180 

Best Tm 

37.700 

38.028 

38.069 

38.066 

37.948 

37.902 

38.132 

37.946 

37.850 

38.160 

38.026 

38.085 

38.302 

38.077 

38.064 

38.102 

38.459 

37.976 

38.169 

38.467 

38.091 

Comment 

+5 sek - Snude, +3 sek - For skub 

+5 sek - Snude 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.440 

Avg. Speed 

76,521 

Best Lap Tm 

37.700 

Best Speed 

77,443 

Best Lap by 

219 - Mathias Vester Kjellerup 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sydsjællands Automobil Klub 

DRMC 5 
4. Junior 

Finale 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:35:03 

Barmosen 0,811 km 

26-08-2024 13:32 


